Version 1.15 14/09/23
w  w w . p h d . l t d                  0 1 5 2 4  9 6 5 1 0 0
PHD
Limited
Valve
Catalogue
2023
2 w  w w . p h d . l t d 0 1 5 2 4  9 6 5 1 0 0

(EPDM: -10°C to +120°C)
Material List
Part Name Material
1 Valve Body EN-GJS-450-10
2 Seat EPDM
3 Disc SS316
4 Stem SS420
5 O-Ring NBR
6 Lever Carbon Steel
Product Standards
Design BS EN593
Connection EN1092-2
Size Fully
Lugged
SS Disc
50mm BVFS050
65mm BVFS065
80mm BVFS080
100mm BVFS100
125mm BVFS125
150mm BVFS150
Size Torque
N/M
PN16
DN50 14
DN65 18
DN80 21
DN100 32
DN125 45
DN150 61
DN200 112
4 w  w w . p h d . l t d 0 1 5 2 4  9 6 5 1 0 0
Version 1.15 14/09/23
Wafer Butterfly Valve Semi Lugged (WRAS)
Product Standards
Design BS EN593
Connection EN1092-2
Size Semi-
Lugged
SS Disc
50mm BVSS050
65mm BVSS065
80mm BVSS080
100mm BVSS100
125mm BVSS125
150mm BVSS150
200mm BVSS200
Size Torque
N/M
PN16
DN50 14

(EPDM: -10°C  to +120°C)
Product Standards
Design BS EN 593
Connection EN1092-2
Flange ISO 5211
Material List
Part Name Material
1 Body EN-GJS-450-10
2 Seat EPDM
3 Disc SS316
4 Stem SS420
5 O-Ring NBR
6 Gear EN-GJS-450-10
Available Sizes
Size Code
50mm GOWBV050
65mm GOWBV065
80mm GOWBV080
100mm GOWBV100
125mm GOWBV125
150mm GOWBV150
200mm GOWBV200
6 w  w w . p h d . l t d 0 1 5 2 4  9 6 5 1 0 0
Version 1.15 14/09/23
Gate Valves
Specification

(DN125-DN300)
14 Washer Stainless 304
15 Stud Stainless 304
16 Nut Stainless 304
Specification
Our swing check valve is ideal for all basic commercial/
industrial general backflow prevention applications.
Durable ductile iron construction resists pipeline stress-
es and distortion.
Performance Rating
Maximum Working Pressure: 16 bar
Working Temperature Range: 0°C to +85°C
(Epoxy, WRAS) -10°C to +120°C (Painted)
Available Sizes
DN Code
50 SCV050
65 SCV065
80 SCV080
100 SCV100
125 SCV125
150 SCV150
200 SCV200
Product Standards
Design EN16767
Connection BS EN1092-2
8 w  w w . p h d . l t d 0 1 5 2 4  9 6 5 1 0 0

reverse fluid pressure. Cut the channel to prevent back-
flow.
Performance Rating
Working Pressure: PN10, PN16, PN25
Working Temperature Range: 0°C to +85°C (Epoxy),
-10°C to +120°C (Painted)
Material List
Part Name Material
1 Valve Body EN-GJS-450-10
2 Disc EN-GJS-450-10
3 Stem SS420
4 Spring SS304
5 Rubber Seat EPDM
Available Sizes
DN Code
50 DDW050
65 DDW065
80 DDW080
100 DDW100
125 DDW125
150 DDW150
200 DDW200
Product Standards
Connection BS EN 1092 PN16
9w  w w . p h d . l t d 0 1 5 2 4  9 6 5 1 0 0
Version 1.15 14/09/23